Time slots
08:30 - 09:30
09:30-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-01:15

01:15-02:20

02:20 - 03:45

03:45-04:15

04:15-04:30

04:30-05:15

05:15-05:30

Date: 9" February, 2016
Venue : Holiday Inn, Mumbai International Airport Sakinaka Junction, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri East, Mumbai - 400072. Phone : 022-4085 1800.

AGENDA

Topics

Registration

Welcome and AICM update
Key Note speaker

Tea Break

PANEL DISCUSSION :
Reputation v/s Repudiation

BFSI Frauds & Data Repository

Big Indian Insurance Data

Lunch

PANEL DISCUSSION :
Do frauds really exist?

Risk & Technology : The Future

Tea Break

Industry Speak

Closing Remarks & Vote of Thanks

Proposed Speakers

o

Mr. Ganesh lyer, President - AiCM
Mr. Nilesh Sathe, Member - Life, IRDA

Moderator:

Mr, Girish Joshi, AiCM Secretary

Panelists :

Dr. C.H. Asrani, Insurance Medico - Legal Consultant

Dr. Rajesh Dalmiya, President - Institute of Actuaries of India
Mr. A.K. Dasgupta, Mumbai Ombudsman

Mr. Sanjay Chadha, Managing Partner, BSK Legal

Mr. Mohan Jayaraman,
MD Experian Credit Information Co. of India Pvt. Ltd.

Mr. Ragahavan, CEO - Insurance Information Bureau of India

Mr. Saikumar, Manager, Head - Life Vertical
Insurance Information Bureau of India

Moderator :

Mr. C. L. Baradhwayj, SVP - Compliance, Chief Risk Officer
and Company Secretary, Bharti AXA Life Insurance
Panelists :

Mr. Virander Kumar, Ombudsman - Chennai, Chandigarh
& Gujarat Region

Mr. G. Rajeswara Rao, Hyderabad Ombudsman

Mr. Asim Vidyarthi, Independent Law Practice Professional
& Senior Advocate, Maharashtra State Commission

Mr. C. P. Dalal, Private Investigation Officer & Retd. Asst.
Commissioner of Police

Mr. Vinod lyer, CEO - Inube Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

A Live Interactive Event

Mr. Rahul Gupta, Treasurer - AiCM




